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Women / 4A / L4A ALL
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Baldwin263
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.300 9.4009.250 37.200
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Takara Cannon242
Naples Progressive

9.100 9.100 9.3009.400 36.900
2 2 1 2T 2 

2 

Hailey Andress262
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.350 9.3009.350 35.800
4T 7 2T 2T 3T

3T

Gabriella Brockman264
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 8.900 9.0009.300 35.800
7 4T 4 4T 3T

3T

Ava Cromer267
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 8.900 8.7009.350 35.450
8T 4T 2T 9 5 

5 

Olivia Bersh241
Naples Progressive

8.800 9.000 8.8508.550 35.200
4T 3 9 7 6 

6 

Naomi Gracie Palmer245
Naples Progressive

8.500 8.750 9.0008.750 35.000
8T 6 8 4T 7 

7 

Ansley Peake266
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 7.700 8.9008.800 34.400
3 11 7 6 8 

8 

Soleil Valdes268
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 8.200 8.8008.250 33.750
8T 8T 10T 8 9 

9 

Grace  Malloy244
Naples Progressive

8.500 8.200 8.0008.850 33.550
8T 8T 6 11 10 

10 

Adalee Cassin243
Naples Progressive

8.700 8.100 8.3508.250 33.400
6 10 10T 10 11 

11 
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